
DRINKS MENU



SPIRITS & LIQUEURS

ABSOLUT

ABSOLUT VANILLA 

CIROC RED BERRY

GREY GOOSE

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE

BEEFEATER GIN

BEEFEATER BLOOD ORANGE

IMPERIALE GIN FROM TUSCANY

MONKEY 47

MALFY BLOOD ORANGE

MALFY CON LIMONE

MALFY PINK GRAPEFRUIT

EDINBURGH RHUBARB & GINGER

WHITLEY NEILL RASPBERRY

BAILEYS

FRANGELICO

CAMPARI

APEROL

MARTINI (Bianco, Rosso, Extra Dry) 

25ml

4.50

4.50

5.50

7.50

5.50

4.50

4.50

4.50

6.95

5.50

5.50

5.50

5.50

5.50

3.75

4.25

-

-

-

50ml

8.00

8.00

10.00

12.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

12.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

7.25

7.75

5.50

5.00

5.00

RUM & WHISKEY

BACARDI CARTA BLANCA
HAVANA 3
HAVANA CLUB ESPECIAL
HAVANA 7 DARK RUM

CAPTAIN MORGAN
JACK DANIELS
OLD J
SAILOR JERRY
KRAKEN
MALIBU
JAMESON
GLENFIDDICH
LAPHROAIG
THE FAMOUS GROUSE
MAKERS MARK
SOUTHERN COMFORT

25ml
4.50
4.50
5.00
5.50
4.50
4.75
4.20
4.75
4.75
4.50
4.75
5.20
6.25
3.50
5.75
3.75

50ml
6.75
6.75
8.00
8.50
6.75
7.50
7.90
7.75
8.50
7.50
7.75
9.50
11.00
6.50
11.00
6.50

BRANDY & COGNAC

REMY MARTIN VSOP
COURVOISIER VS
BENEDICTINE
VECCHIA ROMAGNA

25ml
6.50
6.00
5.00
5.00

50ml
12
11
8.50
8.50



DRAUGHT & BOTTLES

MORETTI 4.6%
CAMDEN PALE ALE 4% 
STELLA 4.6%
KOPPARBERG 4% Strawberry & Lime

1/2
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50

PINT
6.50
6.50
6.00
6.50

PERONI 
CORONA
BULMERS
OLD MOUT (Kiwi & Lime, Berries & Cherries)

NEWCASTLE BROWN ALE
GUINNESS

BTL
5.00
5.00
6.00
6.25

6.00
6.50

MOCKTAILS 5 EACH

NO-JITO
Mint, fresh lime, sugar syrup (Choose your flavour from Strawberry, 
Raspberry, Blueberry, Passionfruit, Watermelon, Bubblegum, Elderflower)

PASSION FRUIT MARTINI
Passion fruit syrup, lime juice & pineapple juice.

ICY LEMON
Lemon juice, sugar syrup & soda.

WATERMELON FIZZ
Watermelon syrup, lemon juice & soda.

FIZZY WIZZ
Bubblegum syrup, apple juice, lime & fizz wizz candy.

ALCOHOL-FREE
PERONI 0%
OLD MOUT 0% Berries & Cherries

GUINNESS 0%
GORDON’S 0% DBL
CAPTAIN MORGAN’S RUM 0%

4.50
6.00
6.00
5.75
6.25

SHOTS & SHOOTERS

LIMONCELLO
SAMBUCA (White Or Black)

TEQUILA 
TEQUILA ROSE
JAGERMEISTER
JÄGER BOMB
WRAY & NEPHEW
BABY GUINNESS
AFTER EIGHT

50ml
-
-
-
-
-
-
8.75
-
-

25ml
3.50
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
5.00
4.50
4.00
4.00



SOFT DRINKS

COCA-COLA 
DIET COKE
LEMONADE 
SODA WATER 
CORDIAL & SODA
LEMONADE & CORDIAL
FRESH JUICE
RED BULL

SMALL

2.50
2.50
2.50
0.95
1.25
2.50
2.50
2.50

REGULAR

4.50
4.50
4.50
2.00
2.30
4.50
4.50

COCA-COLA 
DIET COKE
COKE ZERO 
SCHWEPPES LEMONADE
J2O (Apple & Raspberry / Orange & Passion Fruit)

APPLETISER
FANTA 
FEVER-TREE TONIC
FEVER-TREE SLIMLINE TONIC
FEVER-TREE GINGER BEER 
FEVER-TREE GINGER ALE
FEVER-TREE MEDITERRANEAN TONIC
FRUIT SHOOT (Apple & Blackcurrant, Orange)

BOTTLES

3.50
3.50
3.50
2.95
2.90
3.50
3.50
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50
1.80

LARGE

5.00
5.00

REGULAR

3.50
3.50

STILL WATER
SPARKLING WATER

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

NEGRONI

LONG ISLAND

TOM COLLINS

HUGO

CUBA LIBRE

PINA COLADA

BRAMBLE

FRENCH MARTINI

SOUR: WHISKEY OR AMARETTO

BLOODY MARY

COSMOPOLITAN

SEX ON THE BEACH

VODKA OR GIN MARTINI

OLD FASHIONED

10.00

10.00

9.00

9.00

9.00

9.00

9.00

9.00

9.00

9.00

9.00

9.00

12.00

12.00


