

Luis

DRINKS MENU

RUM & WHISKEY

	25ml	50ml
BACARDI CARTA BLANCA	4.50	6.75
HAVANA 3	4.50	6.75
HAVANA CLUB ESPECIAL	5.00	8.00
HAVANA 7 DARK RUM	5.50	8.50
CAPTAIN MORGAN	4.50	6.75
JACK DANIELS	4.75	7.50
OLD J	4.20	7.90
SAILOR JERRY	4.75	7.75
KRAKEN	4.75	8.50
MALIBU	4.50	7.50
JAMESON	4.75	7.75
GLENFIDDICH	5.20	9.50
LAPHROAIG	6.25	11.00
THE FAMOUS GROUSE	3.50	6.50
MAKERS MARK	5.75	11.00
SOUTHERN COMFORT	3.75	6.50

BRANDY & COGNAC

	25ml	50ml
REMY MARTIN VSOP	6.50	12
COURVOISIER VS	6.00	11
BENEDICTINE	5.00	8.50
VECCHIA ROMAGNA	5.00	8.50

SPIRITS & LIQUEURS

	25ml	50ml
ABSOLUT	4.50	8.00
ABSOLUT VANILLA	4.50	8.00
CIROC RED BERRY	5.50	10.00
GREY GOOSE	7.50	12.00
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	5.50	8.00
BEEFEATER GIN	4.50	8.00
BEEFEATER BLOOD ORANGE	4.50	8.00
IMPERIALE GIN FROM TUSCANY	4.50	8.00
MONKEY 47	6.95	12.00
MALFY BLOOD ORANGE	5.50	8.00
MALFY CON LIMONE	5.50	8.00
MALFY PINK GRAPEFRUIT	5.50	8.00
EDINBURGH RHUBARB & GINGER	5.50	8.00
WHITLEY NEILL RASPBERRY	5.50	8.00
BAILEYS	3.75	7.25
FRANGELICO	4.25	7.75
CAMPARI	-	5.50
APEROL	-	5.00
MARTINI (Bianco, Rosso, Extra Dry)	-	5.00

DRAUGHT & BOTTLES

	1/2	PINT
MORETTI 4.6%	3.50	6.50
CAMDEN PALE ALE 4%	3.50	6.50
STELLA 4.6%	3.50	6.00
KOPPARBERG 4% Strawberry & Lime	3.50	6.50
		BTL
PERONI		5.00
CORONA		5.00
BULMERS		6.00
OLD MOUT (Kiwi & Lime, Berries & Cherries)		6.25
NEWCASTLE BROWN ALE		
GUINNESS		6.00
		6.50

ALCOHOL-FREE

PERONI 0%	4.50
OLD MOUT 0% Berries & Cherries	6.00
GUINNESS 0%	6.00
GORDON'S 0% DBL	5.75
CAPTAIN MORGAN'S RUM 0%	6.25

SHOTS & SHOOTERS

	25ml	50ml
LIMONCELLO	3.50	-
SAMBUCA (White Or Black)	4.00	-
TEQUILA	4.00	-
TEQUILA ROSE	4.00	-
JAGERMEISTER	4.00	-
JÄGER BOMB	5.00	-
WRAY & NEPHEW	4.50	8.75
BABY GUINNESS	4.00	-
AFTER EIGHT	4.00	-

MOCKTAILS 5 EACH

NO-JITO

Mint, fresh lime, sugar syrup (Choose your flavour from Strawberry, Raspberry, Blueberry, Passionfruit, Watermelon, Bubblegum, Elderflower)

PASSION FRUIT MARTINI

Passion fruit syrup, lime juice & pineapple juice.

ICY LEMON

Lemon juice, sugar syrup & soda.

WATERMELON FIZZ

Watermelon syrup, lemon juice & soda.

FIZZY WIZZ

Bubblegum syrup, apple juice, lime & fizz wizz candy.

SOFT DRINKS

	SMALL	REGULAR
COCA-COLA	2.50	4.50
DIET COKE	2.50	4.50
LEMONADE	2.50	4.50
SODA WATER	0.95	2.00
CORDIAL & SODA	1.25	2.30
LEMONADE & CORDIAL	2.50	4.50
FRESH JUICE	2.50	4.50
RED BULL	2.50	

	BOTTLES
COCA-COLA	3.50
DIET COKE	3.50
COKE ZERO	3.50
SCHWEPPE'S LEMONADE	2.95
J20 (Apple & Raspberry / Orange & Passion Fruit)	2.90
APPLETISER	3.50
FANTA	3.50
FEVER-TREE TONIC	2.50
FEVER-TREE SLIMLINE TONIC	2.50
FEVER-TREE GINGER BEER	2.50
FEVER-TREE GINGER ALE	2.50
FEVER-TREE MEDITERRANEAN TONIC	2.50
FRUIT SHOOT (Apple & Blackcurrant, Orange)	1.80

	REGULAR	LARGE
STILL WATER	3.50	5.00
SPARKLING WATER	3.50	5.00

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

NEGRONI	10.00
LONG ISLAND	10.00
TOM COLLINS	9.00
HUGO	9.00
CUBA LIBRE	9.00
PINA COLADA	9.00
BRAMBLE	9.00
FRENCH MARTINI	9.00
SOUR: WHISKEY OR AMARETTO	9.00
BLOODY MARY	9.00
COSMOPOLITAN	9.00
SEX ON THE BEACH	9.00
VODKA OR GIN MARTINI	12.00
OLD FASHIONED	12.00